] [J /
Deviation Report /
Name of Company Address
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company P.O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
Lease Name and Number (API Number) Location Sec. Twn. Rge.
CULPEPPER MARTIN #1M (30-045-33083) 975 FNL 670 FEL 31-032N-012W
Pool and Formation County State
BLANCO MESAVERDE/BASIN DAKOTA SAN JUAN NEW MEXICO
(OH)
Depth (ft) Deviation (degrees)
100 1.00
200 1.00
715 1.00
1,214 1.00
1,712 1.00
2,210 1.00
2,706 1.00
3,204 1.00
3,700 1.00
4,110 1.00
6,970 3.00
Air Hammer Used?@ /NO

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer for Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company, am
authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared under my supervision and directions, and that the
facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

=TS
Subscribed and swom to before me this 6thday of March, 2006. Q
- . ¢ 3

Notary lic in and for San Juan County, New Mexico
My commission expires March 31, 2006.




WV 61:95°L 900Z/9/€ ‘Peiuld

ol
ol
an
anw
an
an
an
an
an
ol
ol

000

L0°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°L
000

L0°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00’}

99°0L1 000 99041
98°0L 000 98°04
0L€9 000 0L€e9
v0°'SS 000 y0°GS
Seov 000 Se'ob
0L'Le 000 oLLe
10’62 000 10’62
102 000 L€0e
1oL 000 oLt
29C 000 29¢
180 000 180

000

R

alnjeAn) wWNWwiuly :poyIsiy uonenoje)
LOg :JequinN Bry

G00Z/EL/LL oseajay By

S00Z/EL/LL pu3

S00zZ/LE/0L ‘Vels

G00Z/LE/0)L  @leq pndg

1

062969
8E'60L'Y
SP'669'€
z5'€0z'e
09'50L°C
19'60Z'
SLLLL)L
£8°€LT'L
06'vLL
86'661
6666
000

NNA
NNA
NNA
NNA
NNA
NNA
NNA
NNA
NNA
NNA
NNA
NAN

000°¢
000°L
000°4
000°}
000°1L
000}
000°}
000°L
000'4
000°L
000}
0000

o31zv

J0IAAAS T1IM 0312V

9T4ad OO

WL# NILYVIN 43dd3dT1NO
WL# NILYVIN ¥43dd3d4NO

00°026'9
000LL'Y
00°002'
00v02'c
009042
0o0oLe'e
00°ZL'L
oovie't
00°GLL

00°00C

00°00}

000

HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO

:oweN b1y

aweN J0joBJuU0D
‘oweN Jusag

:aWeN [ uowwo)
:aweN jem leban




